
     May 2019 

Text/Call for any questions or absences: SJ 801-833-8330 or WJ 801-833-2935 www.puddlejumperpreschool.com 
 

 

Tuesday Thursday 

        

Word Chunk “qu” 
 

         *Show n’ Tell – bring something that  

has the word chunk “qu”. 

Ex. Queen, quilt, quiet, quack 

                

                 *Write word on scratch piece of paper    
. 

 

Q is for Qu, Qu, Quilt! 

 

Read: Giggle, Giggle, Quack 

         

          Word Chunk “er” 
 

* Show n’ Tell -bring something that 

has the word chunk “er”. 

Ex. Flower, mother, feather 

 
                         *Write word on scratch piece of paper. 

  

 
Play Number Boom! 

 

Paint with Water Colors 

 

     Word Chunk “ar” 
 
* Show n’ Tell -bring something that 

has the word chunk “ar”. 

Ex. Car, Star, Jar 

 
                         *Write word on scratch piece of paper 

 

 

Activity: Chalkboard Numbers 

 

Car Craft & Car Mats 

                          

        

    Summer Review 
 

Summer Popsicle Craft 

             

Pom Pom Races 

Game: Musical Numbers 

 

  *Practice for our end of the year programs.* 

                  

 

       Class Parties 
 

      Read : That’s What Friends Are For 
 

         
Preschool End of Year Programs 

*To be held at the school* 

 
Class #1 Miss Melissa @ 8:30am      Class #7 Miss Ali @ 11:50am 

Class #3 Miss Anna @ 12:30pm        Class #9 Miss Anna @ 1:10pm 
Class #4 Miss McCall @ 1:50pm          Class #10 Miss McCall @ 2:30pm 

Class #2 Miss Vanessa @ 9:10am   Class #8 Miss Vanessa @ 9:50am 

Class #5 Miss Kathy @ 10:30am     Class #6 Miss Emily @ 11:10am 

30 2 

7 

16 

9 

14 

21 

30 

23 

28 


