

May 2019

	Tuesday	Thursday
30	Word Chunk "qu"	2 Q is for Qu, Qu, Quilt!
	*Show n' Tell – bring something that has the word chunk "qu". Ex. Queen, quilt, quiet, quack	Read: Giggle, Giggle, Quack
	*Write word on scratch piece of paper	
7	Word Chunk "er" * Show n' Tell -bring something that has the word chunk "er". Ex. Flower, mother, feather *Write word on scratch piece of paper.	9 Play Number Boom! Paint with Water Colors
14	Word Chunk "ar" * Show n' Tell -bring something that has the word chunk "ar". Ex. Car, Star, Jar *Write word on scratch piece of paper	16 Activity: Chalkboard Numbers Car Craft & Car Mats
21	Summer Review Summer Popsicle Craft	Pom Pom Races Game: Musical Numbers *Practice for our end of the year programs.*
28 Rea	Class Parties d : That's What Friends Are For	Preschool End of Year Programs *To be held at the school* Class #1 Miss Melissa @ 8:30am Class #3 Miss Anna @ 12:30pm Class #4 Miss McCall @ 1:50pm Class #4 Miss Vanessa @ 9:10am Class #5 Miss Kathy @ 10:30am Preschool End of Year Programs Class #7 Miss Ali @ 11:50am Class #9 Miss Anna @ 1:10pm Class #10 Miss McCall @ 2:30pm Class #8 Miss Vanessa @ 9:50am Class #5 Miss Kathy @ 10:30am